AC Inverter / Vector Duty 5 Hp 230 V
(IDM3768T)
IDM3768T
Global Commercial Alias IDM3768T
Product ID 7BIDM3768T
ABB Type Designation 48M 6P TEBC HOR 215TC T'STATS INVER
Catalog Description AC Inverter / Vector Duty 5 Hp 230 V (IDM3768T)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
48M 6P TEBC HOR 215TC T'STATS INVERABB Type Designation
1000 mAltitude
40 °CAmbient Temperature
1200 r/minBase Speed
6307, BallBearing
6206Bearing NDE
NoBrake Present
Baldor-RelianceBrand / Label
IDM3768TCatalog Number
CSA
UR
Certification Agency
United States (US)Country of Origin
1/3IDM3768T
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
85015220Customs Tariff Number
07LYD515Dimension Diagram
Both sidesDirection of Rotation
C-FaceDrive End Flange Type
EC001851 - Electric motorETIM 7
IE3
Not Regulated / Exempt
Premium Efficiency (NEMA 12-12)
Efficiency Level
Current Freq Power Speed Voltage
14.6 A 60 Hz 5 Hp 1160 r/min 230 V
7.3 A 60 Hz 5 Hp 1160 r/min 460 V
Electrical Data
TEBCEnclosure Type
IronFrame Material
215Frame Size
60 HzFrequency (f)
IDM3768TGlobal Commercial Alias
9144.346 in³Gross Volume
226 lbGross Weight
TEBCIC Class
1319 >> Inverter motor ACIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
IE Class NAIE Class Data (50 Hz)
IE Class NAIE Class Data (60 Hz)
F1IM Class
HInsulation Class
48M 6P TEBC HOR 215TC T'STATS INVERTERInvoice Description
RegreasableLubrication
NoMade To Order
2000 r/minMaximum Speed
AC Inverter / Vector Duty, 5 HP, 1200 RPM, Frame Size 215Tc, C-Face
Mounting, 3 Phase, TEBC Enclosure, 230/460 V, 60 Hz (IDM3768T)
Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
Foot MountedMotor Base Type
215TCMotor Frame Size
HorizontalMounting Orientation
F1Mounting Position
ANEMA Design Code
3Number of Phases
6Number of Poles
6Number of Poles (High)
Single SpeedNumber of Speeds
1 pieceOrder Multiple
5 HpOutput Power
72 %Power Factor
AC Inverter / Vector DutyProduct Name
28.625 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
17.625 inProduct Net Height
226 lbProduct Net Weight
18.125 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
14.6 A
7.3 A
Rated Current (In)
90.20 %Rated Efficiency
1160 r/minRated Speed
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1.00Service Factor
2/3IDM3768T
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
1.38 inShaft Diameter
5 HP, 1200 RPM, Frame Size 215Tc, C-Face, 3 PH, TEBC, 230/460 VShort Description
NEMAStandards
Direct On LineStarting of Motor
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At (Warehouses)
1200 r/min
--Temperature Class
Default
NoTwo Speed Motor
ContinuousType of Duty
26101106UNSPSC
KVoltage Code
230 V
460 V
Voltage Rating
Motors and Generators  → Motors for Inverter/Vector Duty Applications  → Variable Speed AC Motors  → AC Inverter/Vector Duty Motors
Categories
3/3IDM3768T
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26